PIONEER INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, INDORE

PGDM-II/ IV SEM

SEMESTER END EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

MAY- JUNE - 2019

10:00 AM-1:00 § 4
_Time: PM ‘
Date Day/Class PGDM- 11 SEM PGDM-IV SEM
Batch 2017-19, 2018-20 Batch 2017-19 BATCH
10/05/2019 Priday PGDM201C: Human Resource ok i
Management
11/05/2019 Saturday ° i PGDM404M: Service Markeing
13/05/2019 -Monday PGDM202C: Operations Management Rk
14/05/2019 Tuesday I PGDM404F: F 1nan'01al Decision
Analysis
15/05/2019 |  Wednusday ' PGDM203C: Financial Management bR
PGDM404H: HR Planning and Audit /
16/05/2019 Thursday T, PGDMA404IT: Enterprise Resource
' Planning

17/05/2019 Friday PGDM204C: Marketing Management W

PGDM405M: Consumer Behaviour

skkokokskk
R e and Relationship Management
21/05/2019 Tuesday PGDM205C: Business Laws ok
22/05/2019 | Wednusday Aok ok PGDM405F: Security Analysis and
Investment Management

23/05/2019 Thursday PGDM206C: Operations Research ik

PGDM405H: Management Training
24/05/2019 Friday kekdokok and Development / PGDM405IT:

Managing e-business

25/05/2019 Saturday PGDM207C: Research Methodology PGDM401C: Business Ethics
27/05/2019 Monday TR PGDM402C: Decision Making Skills
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